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Company
Number

N 1. 8470
N 1. 2542
R.707
NI.1108
Nl. 10439
N 1. 7840
NI.6432
N 1. 6433
NI.2946
NI.4188
Nl. 11180
NI.9163
NI.4673
NI.3720
NI.1554
NI.1707
NI.6165
NI.8509
NI.5895
Nl. 12336
NI.7669
Nl. 10460
N 1. 5074
NI.7957
N 1. 4378
NI.323
Nl. 12503
NI.10125
NI.153
NI.7576
NI.2886
R.761
N 1. 3642
Nl. 10037
NI.4164
NI.11665
NI.10412
NI.3470
NI.4145
NI.2615
N 1. 3294
N 1. 2672
NI.553
NI.1285
NI.821

NI.12018
Nl. 10312
NI.3319
NI.7845
NI.803
N 1. 12423
NI.8413 .

Name of Company

Street Developments Limited
Symington Kirkwood & Co., Limited
T.A. Shillington & Son, Limited
Thos. W. McDonagh, Limited
Trevor J. Boyce Limited
U.K. Meats Limited
Ulster Property Sales
Ulster Multiple Sales
United Confectioners Limited
VIJ Bros. Limited
Viking Manufacturing Company Limited
W. Martin Lindsay & Sons Limited
W.R. Walker (Electronics) Limited
Wallace McClure, Limited
William Curry & Sons, Limited
William Dalzell & Sons, Limited
Wm. J. Macnab & Co, (Sales) Limited
Wilson Brothers (Ranelly) Limited
Wilson Wallpapers, Limited
Woodbridge Design Co. Limited
Young & Co. (Banbridge) Limited
Abbey Fire Protection Company Limited
Adria Limited
Allied Deliveries (N.I.) Limited
Atlantic Securities Limited
Athletic Stores, Limited
Bankrupt Sales (N.I.) Limited
Bann Holdings Limited
Beck & Scott, Limited
Beeline Timber Engineering Limited
Belfast Arts Theatre Trust Limited — The
Belfast Telegraph Newspapers Limited
Booth Concrete Products Limited
Boyd and Rogers Limited
Brian Lowry Limited
Burns & King Catering Limited
C & A Excavations Limited
C.F.T. Limited
Cameo, Limited
Castle Optical Company, Limited — The
Charles O'Doherty & Sons Limited
Chemresco Limited
Chichester Properties, Limited
Clifford Bryce (London). Limited
Cliftonville Land, Building and Development Company,

Limited
Clive Robinson Sureplay Limited
Coalisland Fireplace Company Limited
Crossin Chemists Limited
Curry, Morrison & Co. Limited
Davidson & Murray, Limited
Dellamara Investments Limited
Dunadry Inn Limited
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