Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
1.2.78	NI.8470	Street Developments Limited	D
"	NJ.2542	Symington Kirkwood & Co., Limited	D
"	R.707	T.A. Shillington & Son, Limited	D
**	NI.1108	Thos. W. McDonagh, Limited	D
••	Ni.10439	Trevor J. Boyce Limited	DE
**	NI.7840	U.K. Meats Limited	D
••	NI.6432	Ulster Property Sales	D
"	NI.6433	Ulster Multiple Sales	D
**	NI.2946	United Confectioners Limited	D
••	NI.4188	VIJ Bros. Limited	D
,,	NI.11180	Viking Manufacturing Company Limited	D
**	NI.9163	W. Martin Lindsay & Sons Limited	D
**	NI.4673	W.R. Walker (Electronics) Limited	D
**	NI.3720	Wallace McClure, Limited	D
**	NI.1554	William Curry & Sons, Limited	D
•	Ni.1707	William Dalzell & Sons, Limited	D
**	NI.6165	Wm. J. Macnab & Co. (Sales) Limited	D
••	NI.8509	Wilson Brothers (Ranelly) Limited	D
,,	NI.5895	Wilson Wallpapers, Limited	D
••	NI.12336	Woodbridge Design Co. Limited	CE
**	NI.7669	Young & Co. (Banbridge) Limited	D
2.2.78	NI.10460	Abbey Fire Protection Company Limited	Ď
2.2.70	NI.5074	Adria Limited	СО
"	NI.7957	Allied Deliveries (N.I.) Limited	D
••	NI.4378	Atlantic Securities Limited	D
"	NI.323	Athletic Stores, Limited	D
"	NI.12503	Bankrupt Sales (N.I.) Limited	E
"	NI.10125	Bann Holdings Limited	D
"	NI.153	Beck & Scott, Limited	В
	NI.7576	Beeline Timber Engineering Limited	D
"	NI.2886	Belfast Arts Theatre Trust Limited — The	DE
**	R.761	Belfast Telegraph Newspapers Limited	CD
"	NI.3642	Booth Concrete Products Limited	С
••	NI.10037	Boyd and Rogers Limited	D
**	NI.4164	Brian Lowry Limited	D
"	NI.11665	Burns & King Catering Limited	С
**	NI.10412	C & A Excavations Limited	D
**	NI.3470	C.F.T. Limited	D
"	NI.4145	Camco, Limited	D
"	NI.2615	Castle Optical Company, Limited — The	D
"	NI.3294	Charles O'Doherty & Sons Limited	D
"	NI.2672	Chemresco Limited	D
"	NI.553	Chichester Properties, Limited	ם
••	NI.1285	Clifford Bryce (London), Limited	D
"	NI.821	Cliftonville Land, Building and Development Company, Limited	C D
"	NI.12018	Clive Robinson Sureplay Limited	CE
"	NI.10312	Coalisland Fireplace Company Limited	D
	Ni.3319	Crossin Chemists Limited	D
	Ni.7845	Curry, Morrison & Co. Limited	D
**	NI.803	Davidson & Murray, Limited	D
"	Ni.12423	Dellamara Investments Limited	c
<i>n</i>	NI.8413	Dunadry Inn Limited	D